9:30 hrs

10:30 hrs

10:30 hrs

10:35 hrs

10:50 hrs

11:25 hrs

11.30 hrs

11:40 hrs

GUJARAT COUNCIL OF SCIENCE CITY
Dept of Science & Technology, Govt of Gujarat

Orientation Programme on Science Olympiad
26™ July to 29™ July, 2012

GUJARAT SCIENCE CITY, AHMEDABAD

AGENDA FOR INAUGURAL SESSION

26" July, 2012

Registratation

Assembled in Auditorium |

Welcome

Floral Compliments
Brief Address on Excitement in
Science Education

Inauguration of the program
Bythe Chief Guest by Lighting
of Lamp and Inaugural address
Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

Opening of Exhibition

at Auditorium Il

Tea / Coffee

Shri Dilip S. Gadhavi
Executive Director, GCSC

Dr. R. N. Vakil
Director, CEPT University

Shri. Ravi S. Saxena, IAS
Additional Chief Secretary,
DST, Govt. of Gujarat

Dr. Narottam Sahoo
Sr. Scientist, GCSC

Chief Guest

Food Court



