## **GUJARAT COUNCIL OF SCIENCE CITY**

**Dept of Science & Technology, Govt of Gujarat** 

## Orientation Programme on Science Olympiad 26<sup>th</sup> July to 29<sup>th</sup> July, 2012

## **GUJARAT SCIENCE CITY, AHMEDABAD**

## AGENDA FOR INAUGURAL SESSION 26<sup>th</sup> July, 2012

9:30 hrs	Registratation	
10:30 hrs	Assembled in Auditorium I	
10:30 hrs	Welcome	Shri Dilip S. Gadhavi Executive Director, GCSC
	Floral Compliments	
10:35 hrs	Brief Address on Excitement in Science Education	Dr. R. N. Vakil Director, CEPT University
10:50 hrs	Inauguration of the program Bythe Chief Guest by Lighting of Lamp and Inaugural address	Shri. Ravi S. Saxena, IAS Additional Chief Secretary, DST, Govt. of Gujarat
11:25 hrs	Vote of Thanks  National Anthem	Dr. Narottam Sahoo Sr. Scientist, GCSC
11.30 hrs	Opening of Exhibition at Auditorium II	Chief Guest
11:40 hrs	Tea / Coffee	Food Court